
Haru mixes shapes and materials to create a sophisticated style that works well in both modern and transitional spaces. 
Nero Madera or Arabescato marble accents and precision metalwork in vintage brass or burnished nickel elevate the 
recognizable globe pendant and drum sconce. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

27.75"
18.00"
41.25"
106.00"

18.00lb

6.50"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE BRASS (VINTAGE BRASS)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color OPAL ETCHED

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 100 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 23" x 23" x 34"
Carton 1 Weight 28lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating DAMP

HARU
395-18-VB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


